ORDERING GUIDE
LIGHT UP
WITH LEDBAR
LEDBAR9-27K-90
LEDBAR14-27K-90
LEDBAR23-27K-90
LEDBAR34-27K-90
LEDBAR34-27K-90N
LEDBAR46-27K-90
LEDBAR58-27K-90
9", 3W, 2700 K, 150 Lumens
13-1/2", 5W, 2700 K, 250 Lumens
22-5/8", 9W, 2700 K, 550 Lumens
34-1/2", 14W, 2700 K, 850 Lumens
34-1/2”, 14W, 2700 K, 850 Lumens
46-1/4", 18W, 2700 K, 1000 Lumens
58", 22W, 2700 K, 1200 Lumens
2700 K SOFT WHITE 3000 K WARM WHITE
LEDBAR9-30K
LEDBAR14-30K
LEDBAR23-30K
LEDBAR34-30K
LEDBAR46-30K
LEDBAR58-30K
9", 3W, 3000 K, 250 Lumens
13-1/2", 5W, 3000 K, 400 Lumens
22-5/8", 9W, 3000 K, 775 Lumens
34-1/2", 14W, 3000 K, 1175 Lumens
46-1/4", 18W, 3000 K, 1500 Lumens
58", 22W, 3000 K, 1800 Lumens
LEDBAR9-40K
LEDBAR14-40K
LEDBAR23-40K
LEDBAR34-40K
LEDBAR46-40K
LEDBAR58-40K
9", 3W, 4000 K, 250 Lumens
13-1/2", 5W, 4000 K, 400 Lumens
22-5/8", 9W, 4000 K, 775 Lumens
34-1/2", 14W, 4000 K, 1175 Lumens
46-1/4", 18W, 4000 K, 1500 Lumens
58", 22W, 4000 K, 1800 Lumens
4000 K COOL WHITE 5000 K  DAYLIGHT
LEDBAR9-50K
LEDBAR14-50K
LEDBAR23-50K
LEDBAR34-50K
LEDBAR46-50K
LEDBAR58-50K
9", 3W, 5000 K, 250 Lumens
13-1/2", 5W, 5000 K, 400 Lumens
22-5/8", 9W, 5000 K, 775 Lumens
34-1/2", 14W, 5000 K, 1175 Lumens
46-1/4", 18W, 5000 K, 1500 Lumens
58", 22W, 5000 K, 1800 Lumens
120V
FEATURES
EXPANDABLE: Maximum link of 10 fixtures
DIMMABLE WITH ON/OFF
SWITCH
UV FREE 25,000
LIFE HOURS
COLOR TEMPERATURE OPTIONS
3000 K Warm White
4000 K Cool White 5000 K Daylight
6 LENGTH OPTIONS
13-1/2"
344mm
5W
22-5/8"
575mm
9W
34-1/2"
876mm
14W
46-1/4"
1175mm
18W
58"
1473mm
22W
9"
229mm
3W
2700 K Soft White
ALFT902-WH-3 CONNECTOR (INCLUDED)
ALFT90-WH-3 CONNECTOR (INCLUDED)ALFT6300-WH
FLEXIBLE CORD WITH STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
FBT6106-WH-3
FBT6100-WH-3
FBT6124-WH-3
FBT6136-WH-3
6" Flexible connector
12" Flexible connector
24" Flexible connector
36" Flexible connector
ALFT6000-WH-3
ALFT6000S-WH-3
ALFT6016-WH-3
FBT6124-BL-WH-3
6' Power cord�
6' Power cord with ON/OFF switch
16" Power cord
Power feed with bare lead
POWER CORD
LEDBAR-MAGCLIP-3 Screwless magnetic mounting clips (3 pack)
MAG CLIPS
Power cord* with 90º connectors (top connection)
Power cord* with 90º connectors (left connection)
Power cord* with 90º connectors (bottom connection)
Power cord* with 90º connectors (right connection)
ALFT60901-WH-3
ALFT60902-WH-3
ALFT60903-WH-3
ALFT60904-WH-3
POWER CORD WITH 90° CONNECTOR
*6' Flexible 3-wire power cord with 90º connectors
FLEXIBLE CORD WITH 90° CONNECTOR
ALFT90-WH-3
ALFT901-WH-3
ALFT902-WH-3
ALFT903-WH-3
Cord with 90º connectors (top connection) Cord
with 90º connectors (left connection)�
Cord with 90º connectors (bottom connection)
Cord with 90º connectors (right connection)
*6' Flexible 3-wire cord with 90º connectors
HARDWIRE BOX
ALFT6300-WH
ALFT6300-OS-WH
Hardwire box with ON/OFF switch
Hardwire box with ON/OFF motion sensor
LINK
UP TO 10
FIXTURES
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2019
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
NO COMPROMISE CONNECT IONS ORDERING GUIDE
Thin, sleek and easy to install, the LEDBAR by Liteline is the ideal solution
for your commercial or residential task lighting needs. With dependable
features that include a durable extruded aluminum frame, you can be
confident in product longevity. Suitable for dry locations, this product is an
optimal choice for kitchen spaces amongst other similar applications. The
built-in, non-flicker, electronic LED driver provides dimming capability with
Triac, ELV and incandescent dimmers. The ability to hardwire this fixture is
accompanied by the capability to link up to 10 fixtures with an added no
shadow linking connector to maximize light output. With a built in on/off
switch, a choice of 6 lengths and 4 color temperatures, LEDBAR gives you
the perfect combination of design and functionality.
M-LEDBAR-E
REV 07.07.20
Length Color Temp.
9 : 9˝
14 : 14˝
23 : 23˝
34 : 34˝
46 : 46˝
58 : 58˝
27-90 : 2700 K, 90CRI
30 : 3000 K
40 : 4000 K
50 : 5000 K
LEDBAR -
Highlighted
option denotes
QuickShip.
7 71250 78935 8